. Tahun

52

52.1

52.2

52.3

52.4

52.5

52.6

Jumlah

penanganan

timbulan
sampah di
daerah

36.71.01

Tangerang

36.71.02
Jatiuwung

36.71.03
Batuceper

36.71.04
Benda

36.71.05
Cipondoh

36.71.06
Ciledug

395.765 399.225 417.744  445.658

33.120,267 33.409,823 34.959,617 37.295,648 48.352

20.301,507 20.478,994 21.428,961 22.860,862 29.638

18.346,568 18.506,964 19.365,453 20.659,469 26.784

18.648,645 18.811,682 19.684,306 20.999,628 27.225

59.657,169 60.178,725 62.970,259 67.177,983 87.093

36.967,813 37.291,007 39.020,838 41.628,243 53.969

49.574

30.386

27.459

27.912

89.294

55.334
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39.311

26.075

23.517

21.341

63.418

41.941

577.774 592.377 484.297 504.257 514.478

40.931

27.149

24.487

22.221

66.032

43.669

798.406 Ton

41.760,648 64.807,342 Ton

27.699,295 42.985,867 Ton

24.983,337 38.771,039 Ton

22.671,407 35.183,210 Ton

67.370,431 104.550,547 Ton

44.554,146 69.142,504 Ton

Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah

Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka



36.71.07

52.7 Karawaci

36.71.08

B

36.71.09

529 Cibodas

5210 36.71.;L0
Neglasari

5211 36.71.11
Pinang

36.71.12
52.12 Karang
Tengah

5213 36.71.13
Larangan

31.712,628 31.989,878 33.473,805 35.710,552 46.297

26.709,517 26.943,027 28.192,843 30.076,712 38.993

27.409,569 27.649,199 28.931,773 30.865,018 40.015

21.141,296 21.326,125 22.315,388 23.806,520 30.864

38.760,412 39.099,277 40.912,990 43.646,830 56.586

25.829,315 26.055,129 27.263,758 29.085,545 37.708

37.160,293 37.485,169 39.224,008 41.844,989 54.250

Tahun

47.468

39.978

41.026

31.646

58.017

38.661

55.622

47.111

36.026

37.630

29.515

46.023

30.078

42.311

49.053

37.511

39.181

30.732

47.920

31.317

44.054

50.047,276 77.667,161

38.271,326 59.392,348

39.975,176 62.036,512

31.354,920 48.658,944

48.891,311 75.873,246

31.951,778 49.585,193

44.946,949 69.752,087

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Ton

Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
Kebersihan
dan
Pengelolaan
Sampah
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Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka



